
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 163 EDIALA TEREZINHA DA CRUZ E SILVA F 33 F0099 - GE BARRA DO BUGRES 00:22:09.164
2 183 GIDELY PEREIRA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA F 30 F0099 - GE SAPEZAL 00:22:51.124
3 208 LILIANA APARECIDA CIGERCE F 39 F0099 - GE SAPEZAL 00:25:11.450

10/12/2023 - 16:55:29 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8832

3º ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL 

5KM  GERAL      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 209 LINDOMAR ALVES DE ALMEIDA M 49 M0099 - GE SAPEZAL 00:17:52.991
2 222 NEY PINHO M 38 M0099 - GE SAPEZAL 00:18:39.214
3 252 VANILSO DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA M 31 M0099 - GE BARRA DO BUGRES 00:18:45.531

10/12/2023 - 16:53:23 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8832

3º ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL 

5KM  GERAL      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 244 SOFIA BARBOZA TOCANTINS F 22 F0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 00:26:25.442
2 158 DANYELI RATIER GARCIA F 27 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:29:01.838
3 233 PRISCILA APARECIDA DE LARA PEREIRA F 26 F0099 - S3 BRASNORTE 00:31:10.277
4 199 KARINA DE OLIVEIRA F 27 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:31:49.358
5 176 FABIANA LARISSA LANGA F 26 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:34:21.182
6 181 GABRIELA RODRIGUES ESTEVES F 23 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:36:17.528
7 240 SANDY FRANCIELY RIEDIGER F 29 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:37:21.354
8 151 CLEIDIANE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS SILVA F 25 F0099 - S3 VILHENA 00:39:17.343
9 170 ELIZA F 29 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:40:55.586

10 246 TAINARA DIAS F 18 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:41:26.871
11 147 BRUNA STEFANI SANTOS DE SOUZA F 21 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:45:51.582
12 145 BRENDA DIAS FERREIRA F 26 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:46:26.347
13 190 JESSICA SOUSA F 28 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:47:31.474

10/12/2023 - 16:55:48 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8832

3º ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL 

5KM  SUB 30      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 132 ALESSANCO NATANIAN FREITAS DE 

CAMPOS
M 21 M0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:21:09.073

2 184 GUSTAVO AMANCIO RODRIGUES M 28 M0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:21:37.852
3 139 ANDREY DE OLIVEIRA M 23 M0099 - S3 BRASNORTE 00:22:09.553
4 237 SAMUEL LINCON SILVA DE SOUZA M 27 M0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:27:54.223
5 179 FERNANDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS M 23 M0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 00:28:36.747
6 182 GELFER LEANDRO RODRIGUES DE 

SOUZA
M 27 M0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:40:55.924

10/12/2023 - 16:53:54 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8832

3º ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL 

5KM  SUB 30      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 205 LAIANE QUEIROZ RODRIGUES F 33 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:28:28.582
2 248 TATIANE FACCIN SENDAO F 30 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:29:00.000
3 146 BRUNA MARIA BARBOSA CORREA F 30 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:30:09.244
4 243 SILVANETE APARECIDA MENESES 

BARROS
F 39 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:30:42.110

5 204 LAIANE LANGA F 33 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:30:56.738
6 148 BRUNA VARANDA F 32 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:34:20.968
7 135 ALZIRA GUSLINSKI F 37 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:36:19.453
8 141 ANI CAROLINI MORETTI RATAYCZIK F 30 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:40:56.023
9 203 KEYLLA CAROLINE FICNER F 31 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:42:20.346

10/12/2023 - 16:56:07 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8832

3º ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL 

5KM  MASTER A      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 131 ALDICLEY TAVEIRA DA SILVA M 35 M0099 - MA BRASNORTE 00:18:52.204
2 173 EVANILSON SILVA FERREIRA M 38 M0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:20:28.034
3 177 FABIO PEREIRA DA SILVA M 33 M0099 - MA VILHENA 00:21:09.427
4 175 EVERSON DUARTE DE ALMEIDA M 38 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 00:21:13.914
5 212 LUIS RICARDO CASTELINI M 35 M0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:21:40.862
6 166 EDIMARANS XAVIER DOS SANTOS M 38 M0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:21:53.441
7 168 EDUARDO BARBOSA BARROS M 30 M0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:27:24.802
8 152 CLEYTON BIANA DA SILVA M 36 M0099 - MA VILHENA 00:39:17.591

10/12/2023 - 16:54:10 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8832

3º ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL 

5KM  MASTER A      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 225 ODILZA DE SOUZA FRANCA F 44 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:25:21.348
2 155 DAIANE ALVES RODRIGUES F 41 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:27:17.059
3 169 ELESSANDRA MEDEIROS CAMPOS REIS F 41 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:29:14.891
4 232 PRICYLA PORTES SODEIRO F 44 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:30:25.373
5 153 CRISTIANE MIRANDA BORTOLON F 44 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:34:45.260
6 239 SANDRA MARA DE LIMA F 41 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:37:21.246
7 186 IEDA WEBLER F 48 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:45:51.024
8 238 SANDRA HELENA FERNANDES F 46 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:47:30.124

10/12/2023 - 16:56:22 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8832

3º ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL 

5KM  MASTER B      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 228 PAULO FERNANDES CARVALHO 

CAMPOS
M 44 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 00:19:46.540

2 198 JOSIEL RODRIGUES VALADARES M 40 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:20:34.846
3 207 LEANDRO PEREIRA LUNA M 40 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:21:20.348
4 195 JOSE RICARDO DA SILVA M 44 M0099 - MB BARRA DO BUGRE 00:21:23.012
5 171 EMERSON DOS SANTOS REIS M 46 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:23:39.766
6 137 ANAILTON PEREIRA DA SILVA M 40 M0099 - MB VILHENA 00:24:56.437
7 194 JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA M 46 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:25:21.000
8 157 DANIEL ANTONELLI M 44 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:31:19.967
9 129 AGNALDO JOSE DA SILVA M 48 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:47:31.048

10/12/2023 - 16:54:33 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8832

3º ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL 

5KM  MASTER B      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 167 EDLEUZA COSTA SANTOS ABANTO F 53 F0099 - MC SAPEZAL 00:42:18.551

10/12/2023 - 16:56:38 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8832

3º ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL 

5KM  MASTER C      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 165 EDIMAR ARAUJO M 58 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 00:22:15.095
2 242 SERGIO MARTINS RIBEIRO M 52 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 00:24:07.603
3 241 SERGIO LUCIO MARTINS M 54 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 00:29:26.408
4 227 OSMARIO MOREIRA DA SILVA M 57 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 00:40:53.245

10/12/2023 - 16:54:53 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8832

3º ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL 

5KM  MASTER C      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 250 VALTER MARCOS SOARES SEIDLER M 60 M0099 - MD BRASNORTE 00:24:27.667
2 144 AURELIO DE MORAES M 65 M0099 - MD SAPEZAL 00:25:24.555

10/12/2023 - 16:55:11 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8832

3º ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL 

5KM  MASTER D      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 209 LINDOMAR ALVES DE ALMEIDA M 49 M0099 - GE SAPEZAL 00:17:52.991
2 222 NEY PINHO M 38 M0099 - GE SAPEZAL 00:18:39.214
3 252 VANILSO DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA M 31 M0099 - GE BARRA DO BUGRES 00:18:45.531
4 131 ALDICLEY TAVEIRA DA SILVA M 35 M0099 - MA BRASNORTE 00:18:52.204
5 228 PAULO FERNANDES CARVALHO 

CAMPOS
M 44 M0099 - MB TANGARA DA SERRA 00:19:46.540

6 173 EVANILSON SILVA FERREIRA M 38 M0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:20:28.034
7 198 JOSIEL RODRIGUES VALADARES M 40 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:20:34.846
8 132 ALESSANCO NATANIAN FREITAS DE 

CAMPOS
M 21 M0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:21:09.073

9 177 FABIO PEREIRA DA SILVA M 33 M0099 - MA VILHENA 00:21:09.427
10 175 EVERSON DUARTE DE ALMEIDA M 38 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 00:21:13.914
11 207 LEANDRO PEREIRA LUNA M 40 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:21:20.348
12 195 JOSE RICARDO DA SILVA M 44 M0099 - MB BARRA DO BUGRE 00:21:23.012
13 184 GUSTAVO AMANCIO RODRIGUES M 28 M0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:21:37.852
14 212 LUIS RICARDO CASTELINI M 35 M0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:21:40.862
15 166 EDIMARANS XAVIER DOS SANTOS M 38 M0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:21:53.441
16 163 EDIALA TEREZINHA DA CRUZ E SILVA F 33 F0099 - GE BARRA DO BUGRES 00:22:09.164
17 139 ANDREY DE OLIVEIRA M 23 M0099 - S3 BRASNORTE 00:22:09.553
18 165 EDIMAR ARAUJO M 58 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 00:22:15.095
19 183 GIDELY PEREIRA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA F 30 F0099 - GE SAPEZAL 00:22:51.124
20 171 EMERSON DOS SANTOS REIS M 46 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:23:39.766
21 242 SERGIO MARTINS RIBEIRO M 52 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 00:24:07.603
22 250 VALTER MARCOS SOARES SEIDLER M 60 M0099 - MD BRASNORTE 00:24:27.667
23 137 ANAILTON PEREIRA DA SILVA M 40 M0099 - MB VILHENA 00:24:56.437
24 208 LILIANA APARECIDA CIGERCE F 39 F0099 - GE SAPEZAL 00:25:11.450
25 194 JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA M 46 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:25:21.000
26 225 ODILZA DE SOUZA FRANCA F 44 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:25:21.348
27 144 AURELIO DE MORAES M 65 M0099 - MD SAPEZAL 00:25:24.555
28 244 SOFIA BARBOZA TOCANTINS F 22 F0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 00:26:25.442
29 155 DAIANE ALVES RODRIGUES F 41 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:27:17.059
30 168 EDUARDO BARBOSA BARROS M 30 M0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:27:24.802
31 237 SAMUEL LINCON SILVA DE SOUZA M 27 M0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:27:54.223
32 205 LAIANE QUEIROZ RODRIGUES F 33 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:28:28.582
33 179 FERNANDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS M 23 M0099 - S3 TANGARA DA SERRA 00:28:36.747
34 248 TATIANE FACCIN SENDAO F 30 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:29:00.000
35 158 DANYELI RATIER GARCIA F 27 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:29:01.838
36 169 ELESSANDRA MEDEIROS CAMPOS REIS F 41 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:29:14.891
37 241 SERGIO LUCIO MARTINS M 54 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 00:29:26.408
38 146 BRUNA MARIA BARBOSA CORREA F 30 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:30:09.244

10/12/2023 - 16:57:03 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8832

3º ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL 

5KM       



39 232 PRICYLA PORTES SODEIRO F 44 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:30:25.373
40 243 SILVANETE APARECIDA MENESES 

BARROS
F 39 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:30:42.110

41 204 LAIANE LANGA F 33 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:30:56.738
42 233 PRISCILA APARECIDA DE LARA PEREIRA F 26 F0099 - S3 BRASNORTE 00:31:10.277
43 157 DANIEL ANTONELLI M 44 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:31:19.967
44 199 KARINA DE OLIVEIRA F 27 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:31:49.358
45 148 BRUNA VARANDA F 32 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:34:20.968
46 176 FABIANA LARISSA LANGA F 26 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:34:21.182
47 153 CRISTIANE MIRANDA BORTOLON F 44 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:34:45.260
48 181 GABRIELA RODRIGUES ESTEVES F 23 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:36:17.528
49 135 ALZIRA GUSLINSKI F 37 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:36:19.453
50 239 SANDRA MARA DE LIMA F 41 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:37:21.246
51 240 SANDY FRANCIELY RIEDIGER F 29 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:37:21.354
52 151 CLEIDIANE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS SILVA F 25 F0099 - S3 VILHENA 00:39:17.343
53 152 CLEYTON BIANA DA SILVA M 36 M0099 - MA VILHENA 00:39:17.591
54 227 OSMARIO MOREIRA DA SILVA M 57 M0099 - MC SAPEZAL 00:40:53.245
55 170 ELIZA F 29 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:40:55.586
56 182 GELFER LEANDRO RODRIGUES DE 

SOUZA
M 27 M0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:40:55.924

57 141 ANI CAROLINI MORETTI RATAYCZIK F 30 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:40:56.023
58 246 TAINARA DIAS F 18 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:41:26.871
59 167 EDLEUZA COSTA SANTOS ABANTO F 53 F0099 - MC SAPEZAL 00:42:18.551
60 203 KEYLLA CAROLINE FICNER F 31 F0099 - MA SAPEZAL 00:42:20.346
61 186 IEDA WEBLER F 48 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:45:51.024
62 147 BRUNA STEFANI SANTOS DE SOUZA F 21 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:45:51.582
63 145 BRENDA DIAS FERREIRA F 26 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:46:26.347
64 238 SANDRA HELENA FERNANDES F 46 F0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:47:30.124
65 129 AGNALDO JOSE DA SILVA M 48 M0099 - MB SAPEZAL 00:47:31.048
66 190 JESSICA SOUSA F 28 F0099 - S3 SAPEZAL 00:47:31.474

10/12/2023 - 16:57:03 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8832

3º ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL 

5KM       



10/12/2023 - 16:57:03 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8832

3º ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL 

5KM       



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 334 JULIA CAMACHO F 16 F0099 - JU SAPEZAL 00:08:40.000
2 342 LUIZA GABRIELA PINHEIRO DESBESELL F 14 F0099 - JU SAPEZAL 00:08:53.862

10/12/2023 - 16:58:37 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA 

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL 

1KM  JUVENIL      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 347 MARCOS MIKAEL FERREIRA DE SOUSA M 15 M0099 - JU SAPEZAL 00:05:31.149
2 330 JOAO VITOR DE SOUSA M 16 M0099 - JU SAPEZAL 00:05:32.790
3 358 RAYLAN RODRIGUES  DO SANTOS M 15 M0099 - JU TANGARA DA SERRA 00:06:39.846

10/12/2023 - 16:58:54 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA 

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL 

1KM  JUVENIL      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 301 ADRYELLI RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS F 13 F0099 - IN TANGARA DA SERRA 00:03:49.301
2 305 CAMILA DE MELO FRANCO F 13 F0099 - IN SAPEZAL 00:03:59.586
3 313 SOFIA CATARINE MARTINS F 12 F0099 - IN SAPEZAL 00:04:27.964
4 319 VITORIA DOS SANTOS CRUZ F 11 F0099 - IN SAPEZAL 00:07:02.970

10/12/2023 - 16:58:01 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA 

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL 

600MTS  INFANTIL      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 316 TERCIO MOURA CARVALHO FILHO M 11 M0099 - IN SAPEZAL 00:04:05.473
2 308 NICOLAS EYDE XAVIER DA SILVA M 11 M0099 - IN SAPEZAL 00:04:23.797
3 306 LUIS FERNANDO  OLIVEIRA DA SILVA M 11 M0099 - IN SAPEZAL 00:04:50.103
4 303 ANGELO YURI DA SILVA BEZERRA M 12 M0099 - IN SAPEZAL 00:04:59.199

10/12/2023 - 16:57:35 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA 

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º ETAPA CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL 

600MTS  INFANTIL      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 420 MARIAH RIBEIRO DE ARAUJO F 9 F0099 - MI SAPEZAL 00:01:21.962
2 423 RAFAELLA CORREA SCARIOTE F 10 F0099 - MI SAPEZAL 00:01:23.860
3 414 MARIA EDUARDA BRITO SILVA F 8 F0099 - MI SAPEZAL 00:01:24.496
4 427 THAYLA GABRIELA MELO SILVA F 9 F0099 - MI SAPEZAL 00:01:30.558
5 413 MARIA ANDRESSA DA CONCEICAO 

SILVA
F 10 F0099 - MI SAPEZAL 00:01:32.016

6 411 MARIA ADRIANA DA CONCEICAO SILVA F 10 F0099 - MI SAPEZAL 00:01:33.728
7 409 ISADORA CIGERCE DAL PONT F 8 F0099 - MI SAPEZAL 00:01:45.122
8 406 ISABELA CASTELINI F 8 F0099 - MI SAPEZAL 00:01:46.287

10/12/2023 - 16:59:43 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8832

3º ETAPA  CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL 

TODOS  MIRIM      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 410 LUIZ ANTONIO TAVEIRA RODRIGUES M 10 M0099 - MI BRASNORTE 00:01:24.113
2 400 DAVI DE MELO FRANCO M 8 M0099 - MI SAPEZAL 00:01:26.378
3 392 ARTHUR BIANA DA SILVA M 8 M0099 - MI VILHENA 00:01:37.662

10/12/2023 - 16:59:27 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8832

3º ETAPA  CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL 

TODOS  MIRIM      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 372 LARISSA VITORIA MELO SILVA F 6 F0099 - PR SAPEZAL 00:02:06.646
2 368 ISABELA CIRILO XAVIER F 6 F0099 - PR SAPEZAL 00:02:09.201

10/12/2023 - 17:00:41 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8832

3º ETAPA  CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL 

TODOS  PRE MIRIM      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 432 HEITOR MENEZES RIBEIRO M 5 M0099 - PR SAPEZAL 00:01:32.053
2 369 JOAO ANTONIO TAVEIRA VIEIRA M 4 M0099 - PR BRASNORTE 00:01:52.282
3 391 VITOR LUIS CASTELINI M 5 M0099 - PR SAPEZAL 00:01:59.554
4 382 URIAS DA SILVA LUNA M 6 M0099 - PR SAPEZAL 00:02:01.643
5 364 EMANUEL FURTADO DUARTE DE 

ALMEIDA
M 6 M0099 - PR TANGARA DA SERRA 00:02:03.038

6 433 THEO SALLES M 6 M0099 - PR SAPEZAL 00:02:08.186
7 373 MURILO FERNANDES DA SILVA M 5 M0099 - PR SAPEZAL 00:02:29.992

10/12/2023 - 17:00:11 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR 
65 9 9665 8832

3º ETAPA  CIRCUITO CORRIDA DE RUA DE SAPEZAL 

TODOS  PRE MIRIM      MASC


